
          
SARIKA.J

Joint Holder :- -

42,SATHIRAM STREET,VELLORE

CHENGUTTAI

VELLORE Customer ID :951552105

TAMIL NADU-INDIA IFSC Code :UTIB0004943

632007 MICR Code :600211143

Nominee Registered : Y

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX4009 Nominee Name :SIVA

Registered Email ID:SAXXXX15@GMAIL.COM PAN :FORM60

Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT CKYC NUMBER :XXXXXXXXXX9008

Statement of Axis Account No :923010024810484 for the period (From : 06-06-2025  To : 09-07-2025)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE              758.26

06-06-2025
Dr Card Charges GST ANNUAL
6522XXXXXXXX1700                236.00               522.26 4943

07-06-2025
UPI/P2M/139119931055/Airtel Recharge
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                 49.00               473.26 4943

08-06-2025
UPI/P2A/170989462423/SIVA  S/CANARA
BA/Payment/

             
16450.00             16923.26 4943

08-06-2025
UPI/P2A/515937362956/Siva S
/UPI/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD

             
16000.00               923.26 4943

09-06-2025
UPI/P2M/320704443446/S NARAYANAN
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 30.00               893.26 4943

09-06-2025
UPI/P2M/288873308711/VISHWA J
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                160.00               733.26 4943

09-06-2025
UPI/P2M/072065638769/MEDPLUS
KILKATTALAI  /Paymen/HDFC BANK LTD                 97.00               636.26 4943

09-06-2025
UPI/P2M/892076976363/Jayamurugan
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 55.00               581.26 4943

09-06-2025
UPI/P2M/653055937232/New Saravana Store
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                406.00               175.26 4943

11-06-2025
UPI/P2M/910568837255/S NARAYANAN
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 30.00               145.26 4943

11-06-2025
UPI/P2M/289369697034/Jayamurugan
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 90.00                55.26 4943

14-06-2025
UPI/P2M/181400451998/Airtel Recharge
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                 49.00                 6.26 4943

15-06-2025 UPI/P2A/516682372102/Siva S/IDFC FIRS/UPI/
              
1500.00              1506.26 4943

15-06-2025
UPI/P2M/100142133276/Airtel Payments Bank
/Upi Tr/INDUSIND BANK LIMITE

              
1294.00               212.26 4943

15-06-2025
UPI/P2M/474616381665/Google Pl/AXIS
BANK/MandateE//P2V/                 59.00               153.26 4943

15-06-2025
UPI/P2M/161742339308/Airtel Recharge
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                 49.00               104.26 4943

16-06-2025
UPI/P2M/958386199924/Airtel Recharge
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                 11.00                93.26 4943

17-06-2025
UPI/P2M/398727863778/New Saravana Store
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 90.00                 3.26 4943

21-06-2025
UPI/P2A/023771277601/SIVA  S/CANARA
BA/Payment/

             
10000.00             10003.26 4943

21-06-2025
UPI/P2A/553875568912/Siva S
/UPI/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD

             
10000.00                 3.26 4943

23-06-2025 UPI/P2A/517476525481/Siva S/IDFC FIRS/UPI/
              
1000.00              1003.26 4943

24-06-2025
UPI/P2M/823210501786/MATHAJI FANCY
STORE  /Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                300.00               703.26 4943

24-06-2025
UPI/P2M/941588527705/MOHAMED ALI  K
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                300.00               403.26 4943



   

          

25-06-2025
UPI/P2A/630498014609/THE KITCHEN
PARADISE /Paymen/AXIS BANK                 50.00               353.26 4943

26-06-2025 UPI/P2A/517718120625/Siva S/IDFC FIRS/UPI/
              
3600.00              3953.26 4943

26-06-2025
UPI/P2M/517726253285/HDFC Bank Credit
Card/Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS

              
3580.00               373.26 4943

01-07-2025
UPI/P2M/921972947427/A VALLI
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 42.00               331.26 4943

01-07-2025
UPI/P2A/837723828560/DILIP KUMAR L
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                 50.00               281.26 4943

01-07-2025
SB:923010024810484:Int.Pd:01-04-2025 to 30-
06-2025                  8.00               289.26 4943

03-07-2025
UPI/P2M/377724961477/Jayamurugan
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                177.00               112.26 4943

03-07-2025
UPI/P2M/730043545910/New Saravana Store
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00                12.26 4943

06-07-2025
UPI/P2A/107623670697/DEVI/KARUR
VYS/UPI/

              
1625.00              1637.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2M/560881301793/V TAMILSELVI
/Paymen/IDBI BANK                 30.00              1607.26 4943

07-07-2025 SCYO DECISION S/
             

19709.00             21316.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2M/600646480159/Mr. C SASIKUMAR
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 25.00             21291.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2A/518811625777/Siva S
/UPI/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD

              
9000.00             12291.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2A/523251190595/Mr Jayaprakash
/Paymen/INDIAN BANK

             
10000.00              2291.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2M/639445001932/Jayamurugan
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                245.00              2046.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2M/255764264572/LINGAA NATTU
MARUNTHU/Paymen/AXIS BANK                125.00              1921.26 4943

07-07-2025
UPI/P2M/224244697896/New Saravana Store
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 74.00              1847.26 4943

08-07-2025
UPI/P2M/059320916325/AVENUE E
COMMERCE LIM/Pay/HDFC BANK LTD

              
1486.00               361.26 4943

08-07-2025
UPI/P2M/216065166037/karpagavali
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                206.00               155.26 4943

09-07-2025
UPI/P2A/154078872978/R BOOPALAN
/Paymen/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK                 50.00               105.26 4943

09-07-2025
UPI/P2M/003177836801/karpagavali
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 26.00                79.26 4943

TRANSACTION TOTAL
              
54571.00

                 
53892.00

CLOSING BALANCE               79.26

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, null, OLD NO 45 NEW NO10, NORTH ROAD WEST CIT NAGAR NANDANAM,  CHENNAI
600035,  600035,  CHENNAI,  TAMIL NADU, INDIA, TEL:044 24342433  FAX:



Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          
++++ End of Statement ++++

Request From: 10.9.71.13


